collectes
Paris //

Date Collecte
02/04/2024
03/04/2024
04/04/2024
05/04/2024
08/04/2024
17/04/2024
19/04/2024
22/04/2024
24/04/2024
25/04/2024
29/04/2024

Libellé Ensemble
PARIS13-UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE
PARIS13-UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE
PARIS19-MAIRIE

PARIS15-MAIRIE

PARIS11-MAIRIE

PARIS13-BNF

PARIS16-MOLITOR
PARIS16-MAIRIE

PARIS14-MAIRIE

PARIS20-MAIRIE

PARIS14-LYCEE RASPAIL

Lieux

UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE
MAIRIE DU 19 EME

MAIRIE DU XV EME

SALLE OLYMPE DE GOUGES
BIBLIOTHEQUE NATIONALE FRANCE
MOLITOR

MAIRIE XVie

A LANNEXE

MAIRIE DU 20e

LYCEE RASPAIL

Adresse

5 RUE THOMAS MANN

5 RUE THOMAS MANN

5 PLACE ARMAND CARREL
31 RUE PECLET

15 RUE MERLIN

QUAI FRANCOIS MAURIAC
13 rue Nungesser et Coli

71 AVENUE HENRI MARTIN
12 RUE PIERRE CASTAGNOU
6 PLACE GAMBETTA

5 BIS AVENUE MAURICE D'OCAGNE

Code Postal
75013
75013
75019
75015
75011
75013
75016
75116
75014
75020
75014

Ville

Paris 13e Arrondissement
Paris 13e Arrondissement
Paris 19e Arrondissement
Paris 15e Arrondissement
Paris 11e Arrondissement
Paris 13e Arrondissement
Paris 16e Arrondissement
Paris 16e Arrondissement
Paris 14e Arrondissement
Paris 20e Arrondissement

Paris 14e Arrondissement

Début Matin

10:00

10:00

Fin Matin

12:30

12:30

Début Aprés-midi
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
13:30
14:00
12:00
14:30
12:30

13:30

Fin Aprés-midi
17:00
17:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
15:30
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00

15:30



